DATA SHEET
FortiMail™
FortiMail 200F, 400F, 900F, 2000E, 3000E, 3200E and VM
Threat Prevention
Powerful antispam and antimalware are
complemented by advanced techniques like
outbreak protection, content disarm and
reconstruction, sandbox analysis, impersonation

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-ML	 FML-DAT-R41-201911
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiMail 200F FML-200F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1 TB storage
FortiMail 400F FML-400F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2 TB storage
FortiMail 900F FML-900F Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail 2000E FML-2000E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail 3000E FML-3000E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail 3200E FML-3200E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage
FortiMail VM00 FML-VM00 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 1x vCPU core
FortiMail VM01 FML-VM01 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 1x vCPU core
FortiMail VM02 FML-VM02 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 2x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM04 FML-VM04 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 4x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM08 FML-VM08 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 8x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM16 FML-VM16 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 16x vCPU cores
FortiMail VM32 FML-VM32 FortiMail-VM virtual appliance for VMware ESX/ESXi, Microsoft Hyper-V, Citrix XenServer and KVM virtualization platforms. 32x vCPU cores
FortiMail Cloud
FortiMail Cloud — Server FC-10-0VM01-416-02-DD FortiMail Cloud — Server (25–100 Mailboxes)
FC-10-0VM01-417-02-DD FortiMail Cloud — Server Premium (25–100 Mailboxes)
FortiMail Cloud — Gateway FC-10-0VM01-414-02-DD FortiMail Cloud — Gateway (25–100 Mailboxes)